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2024  EVENTS CALENDAR

*Sponsored by the Downtown Bradford Business District
Authority. The DBBDA is the Promotions Committee for the Main
Street Program.

QUILT HUNT *
March 10-30

DOWNTOWN SPRING CLEAN UP*
Sunday April 21

TOWN-WIDE GARAGE SALE*
Saturday May 25

SUMMER WINE WALK*
Saturday July 27

NATIONAL NIGHT OUT
Tuesday August 6
ITALIAN FESTIVAL

August 8-10
SCARECROW CONTEST*

September 1-28
PUMPKIN FEST

Saturday September 28
HOLIDAY OPEN HOUSE*

Saturday November 2
SMALL BUSINESS SATURDAY*

Saturday November 30
CHRISTMAS PARADE

Friday December 6
OLD FASHIONED CHRISTMAS*

Saturday December 16
WINTER WINE WALK*
Saturday December 16

FIRST NIGHT
Tuesday December 31


